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Martedi 20 settembre 2016

81+ COPPA COLLECCHIO

TABELLA DI MARCIA
Riez- | DISTANZA ORARI

GIRI LOCALITA' Strade za Parz. | Totale media (kmvh)
¥ m km km 40 “ad
f\ COLLECCHIO PARTENZA -V.Je Liberta - Via La Spezia - Via Nazionale Ovest | 112 | 0,000 [ 0000 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 13.00
Strada Conventino 104 | 0900 | 0soo | 1301 | 13.01 | 1301
Strada Case Nuove 166 | 2700 | 3600 | 1305 | 13.05 | 1304
Lo, | PIFFERI  |Strada Oima 191 | 1,300 | 4900 | 1307 | 13.07 | 1306
TALIGNANO Strada Riva Santa - 137 | 2470 | 7370 | 1341 ] 1310 | 1310
; - | Strada Talignano - 137 | 0680 | 8030 | 1312 1311 1310
1° GIRO |[PONTESCODOGNA |s.5. n. 62 della Cisa 116 | 1520 | 9550 | 1314|1313 | 1313
| |COLLECCHIO Via Nazionale ovest - 116 | 0,200 | 9750 | 1314|1313 | 1313
Via P.F. Carrega 105 | 1,530 | 11,280 | 13.16 | 13.16 | 1315
) Via XXVII Aprile 108 | 0550 | 11,830 | 1347 | 13.16 | 13.16
b Viale Libert - - 110 | 0300 | 12130 | 1348 | 13.17 | 1316
COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Libertd) B 112 | 0,300 | 12430 | 1318 ] 13.17 | 1318
2° GIRO [COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Libertd) 112 | 12,430 | 24880 | 1337 | 13.35 | 1333
3° GIRO |COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Libertd) 112 | 12,430 | 37,200 | 1355 1353 | 1350
4° GIRO |COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Libertd) INIZIO RIF ORNIMENTO 112 | 12430 | 49720 | 1414 ] 1411 ] 1407
§° GIRO [COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Liberta) 112 | 12,430 | 62150 | 1433 | 1428 | 1424
6° GIRO [COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Libert3) 112 | 12430 | 74580 | 1451 | 14.46 | 1441
7° GIRO [COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Liberta) 112 | 12430 | 87,010 | 1510 | 15.04 | 1458
8° GIRO [COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Liberta) 112 | 12430 | 99,440 | 1520 [ 1522 | 1515
A Via La Spezia - Via Nazionale Ovest 112 | 0200 | 99640 | 1528 | 1522 | 1515
Strada Conventine ) ) 104 | 0,700 | 100,340 | 1530 | 15.23 | 1518
Strada Case Nuove 166 | 2,700 | 103,040 | 1534 | 1527 | 1520
Loc. IPIFFERI  |StredaOlma 191 | 1,300 | 104,340 | 1536 | 15.20 | 1522
TALIGNANO _|Strada Riva Santa 137 | 2470 | 106,810 | 1540 | 15.32 | 1525
U - ~ |Strada Segatara 137 | 0660 | 107,470 | 1541 | 15.33 | 1526
9° GIRO [SEGALARA Strada Lalatta { G.P.M. ) 225 | 0840 | 108,310 | 1542 | 15.34 | 1527
1 Strada Ripa 217 | 0350 | 108,660 | 1542 | 15.35 | 15.28 |
Via Fainardi 122 | 1,000 | 109,660 | 15.44 | 15.36 | 1529
GAIANO |s:s. n. 62 delia Cisa | 122 | 0210 | 109,870 | 15.44 | 15.36 | 15.29
PONTESCODOGNA |s.s. n. 62 della Cisa 116 | 2,000 | 111,870 | 1547 | 15.39 | 1532
COLLECCHIO Via Nazionale Ovest 116 | 0,100 | 111,970 | 1547 | 1539 | 1532
Via P. F. Camrega 105 | 1,530 | 113,500 | 1550 | 1542 | 1534

Via XXVl Aprile 108 | 0550 | 114,050 | 1551 | 1542

V Viale Liberta 110 | 0300 | 114,350 | 1551 | 1543 | 1535
COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Liberta) 112 ]| 0300 | 114,650 | 1551 | 1543 | 15.36
COLLECCHIO Strada Conventino - - 104 | o700 | 115,350 | 1553 | 15.44 | 1537
10° GIRO [GAIANO 5.5. n. 62 della Cisa FINE RIFORNIMENTO [ 122 | 9,730 | 125,080 | 16.07 | 1558 | 15.50
COLLECCHIO Traguardo (viale Liberta) 112 | 4780 | 129,860 | 16.14 | 16.05 | 1557
A Via La Spezia - Via Nazionale Ovest 112 | 0,200 | 130,060 [ 16.15 | 16.05 | 1557
[ Strada Conventino | 14 | oroo | 130,760 | 16.16 | 16.06 | 15.58
e Strada Case Nuove - - 166 | 2700 | 133,460 | 1620 | 16.10 | 1601
Loc. | PIFFERI Strada Olma o B 191 | 1300 | 134,760 | 1622 | 16.12 | 1603
U |TALIGNANO ~ |StradaRivaSanta 137 | 2470 | 137,230 | 1625 | 16.16 | 16.07
ULTIMO Strada Segalara - 137 | opge0 | 137,890 | 1626 | 16.16 | 16.08
GIRO |SEGALARA Strada Laiatta ( G.P.M. ) 225 | 0840 | 138,730 | 1628 | 16.18 | 16.08
1 ~ |strada Ripa. . 217 | 0350 | 139,080 | 1628 | 16.18 | 16.08 |
Via Fainardi - 122 | 1,000 | 140,080 | 1630 | 1620 | 16.11
GAIANO |s5. n. 62 dela Cisa ) 122 | 0210 | 140,290 | 1630 | 1620 | 16.11
PONTESCODOGNA [s.s. n. 62 della Gisa 116 | 2000 [ 142290 | 1633 | 1623 | 16.14
COLLECCHIO Via Nazionale Ovest 116 | 0,100 | 142,390 | 1633 | 1623 | 16.14
L Via P. F. Carrega - 105 | 1,630 | 144920 | 1635 | 1625 | 16.16
Via XXVI| Aprile 108 | 0550 | 145,470 | 16.36 | 16.26 | 16.17
V ) Viale Liberta 110 | 0300 | 145770 | 1637 | 16.26 | 16.17
COLLECCHIO ARRIVO - (viale Liberta) 112 | 0300 | w4e070 | 1697 | 1627 | 16.7




